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CITTA DI ROVERETO

ALPE E
y e HOSRITALITS
Trentino Italy 5
Marangoni Cup - Gran Premio Italia FIS
p FEDERAZIONE
MEN'S GIANT SLALOM LT:JA?NA
Fo1/S OFFICIAL RESULTS INVERNALL
JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD FIS SCHNEIDER Hans AUT COURSE NAME SALIZZONA
REFEREE MERANER Simon  ITA START 1650 m
FINISH 1350 m
CHIEF OF RACE MARMER| Gabriell ITA VERTICAL DROP 300 m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 13900/12/20
13900/12/20
1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER LANDINI Michele  ITA MAMMARELLA Andre ITA
FORERUNNERS - A - ANTOLINI Giulio ITA - A - ANTOLINI Giulio ITA
- B - VIANELLO Matilde ITA - B - VIANELLO Matilde ITA
- C - RONCHI Camilla ITA - C - RONCHI Camilla ITA
- D - RAVAGNI Cinzia ITA - D - RAVAGNI Cinzia ITA
NUMBER OF GATES 36 35 38 36
START TIME 9.00 11.45
WEATHER:Clody SNOW: Hard TEMPERATURE S: -7°C  F: -5°C
PENALTY APPLIED 26.02 ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE
F=1010
PL CODE COMPETITOR 1stRUN 2ndRUN FINAL RACE TAB
NUM NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME POINTS POINTS
MEN
1 14 6292765 TARANZANO Luca 1998 ITA (FVG MONTE LUSSAR ) 52.08 53.25 1'45.33 0.00
2 5 6291028 SORIO Daniele 1994 ITA (FSN CS ESERCITO ) 52.48 53.16 1'45.64 2.97
3 20 6294274 SEPPI Davide Leonardo 2002 ITA (FSN GS FIAMMEGIA ) 52.50 53.27 1'45.77 4.22
4 7 6291099 GUALAZZI Michele 1994 ITA (AC VAL PALOT ) 52.22 53.63 1'45.85 4.99
5 1 6292914 CANINS Matteo 1998 ITA (FSN GS FIAMMEGIA ) 52.34 53.56 1'45.90 5.47
6 10 6293803 PLONER Manuel 2001 ITA (FSN GS FIAMMEGIA ) 51.83 54.30 1'46.13 7.67
7 12 6190900 PIOLAINE Adrien 2000 FRA (FRA FRANCIA ) 52.63 53.73 1'46.36 9.88
8 11 6294163 BINI Lorenzo Thomas 2002 ITA (FSN CS CARABINIE ) 52.58 53.80 1'46.38 10.07
9 21 6191338 COPPEL Leo 2003 FRA (FRA FRANCIA ) 52.60 53.81 1'46.41 10.36
10 3 6293171 VINATZER Alex 1999 ITA (FNS GS FIAMMEGIA ) 52.55 53.90 1'46.45 10.74
11 44 6294306 BACHER Jonas 2002 ITA (AA GSIESERTAL A ) 54.10 52.38 1'46.48 11.03
12 33 6191176 DIMIER CHAMBET Sacha 2002 FRA (FRA FRANCIA ) 53.08 53.42 1'46.50 11.22
13 18 512513 RODUIT Luc 2002 SUI (SUI SUISSE ) 52.99 53.74 1'46.73 13.42
14 4 6292887 MOLING Samuel 1998 ITA (FSN AERONAUTICA ) 52.45 54.32 1'46.77 13.81
15 27 6293884 SARTORI Gabriele 2001 ITA (VE SKICOLLEGE V ) 53.30 53.58 1'46.88 14.86
16 42 6292412 RICCUCCI Alessandro 1997 ITA (AOC SKI TEAM CES ) 53.89 53.17 1'47.06 16.59
17 29 10000027 ALLASINA Fabio 2004 ITA (AOC SKI COLLEGE ) 53.73 53.47 1'47.20 17.93
18 22 6293272 ZAZZARO Giovanni 1999 ITA (FSN CS CARABINIE ) 53.97 53.35 1'47.32 19.08
19 2 54652 GUEM Franz 2001 AUT (AUT AUSTRIA ) 53.00 54.35 1'47.35 19.37
20 32 6294499 SARACCO Edoardo 2003 ITA (FSN CS CARABINIE ) 53.63 53.79 1'47.42 20.04
21 8 6294327 BARBERA Corrado 2002 ITA (FSN GS FIAMMEGIA ) 53.00 54.50 1'47.50 20.81
22 38 54639 MEIER David 2001 AUT (AUT AUSTRIA ) 54.01 53.50 1'47.51 20.90
23 34 6293302 CORDONE Stefano 1999 ITA (AOC MONDOLE' SKI ) 53.98 53.54 1'47.52 21.00
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65
28
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CODE
NUMBER

6294703
512452
6294515
6294152
6293885
6293480
502402
6294140
6294956
6532562
6293927
6293838
6293550
6294877
6294255
6294227
6294642
6294638
6294218
30439
6294496
10000046
6191092
6294926
6294574
54744
6293781
6294628
512535
10000047
6294639
6294534
6294882
6294849
512498
6294527
6294583
6294546
422797
512563
10000312
6293634
6293807
422830
6294646
6294242
6294884
6294927

10000049

512434
6293447
6291454
110383
54659
6293907
6294712
6294276
6294662
110420
6190901
512516
6293437
6294397
512609
6293967

COMPETITOR

SURNAME + NAME

BERTOLDINI Andrea 2003
CORTHAY Emric 2001
ZUCCHINI Francesco Riccard 2003
CINCELLI Fabian 2002
DAMANTI Davide 2001
DA PRADA Simone 2000
VAENJE Wilhelm 2000
PEDRONCELLI Valerio 2002
MOTTERLINI Pietro Giovanni 2004
BOWERS Jack 2000
CORDONE Carlo 2001
COSTELLA Niccolo 2001
RIZZI Martino 2000
GRAZIANO Luigi 2004
SURINI Marco Luigi 2002
DE ZANNA Elia 2002
CLIVIO Leonardo 2003
PERATHONER Max 2003
COMPLOJ Matthias 2002
VAN DITMAR Delfin 2000
PIZZATO Stefano 2003
SPERI Tommaso 2004
BRISSEAU Antoine 2001
SAMBUGARO Filippo 2004
SEVERI Arturo 2003
SCHIESTL Markus 2002
RANZI Maximilian 2001
SEGALA Filippo 2003
REISER Nando 2002
CHINCARINI Pietro-Angelo 2004
NOGLER KOSTNER Diego 2003
KERPAN Nikola 2003
SALVATI Lorenzo 2004
BRAUN Felix 2004
MAYER Aaron Christian 2002
MATTIOLI Thomas 2003
QUEY Philippe 2003
CHIARAVALLI Alessandro 2003
SILSET Christoffer Westerb 2001
FLORIN Oliver 2003
DE PIERI Vittorio 2005
DE CARLI Federico 2000
ZANNI Alessandro 2001
HOLTER Mikael Oscar 2002
MUNARI Marco 2003
FORRER Christian 2002
SKERK Maks 2004
BUTTURINI Pietro 2004

DID NOT START 1st RUN
VIERO Tommaso 2004
DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN

BOEHM Gianluca 2000
PI1ZZATO Matteo 2000
CONFORTOLA Matteo 1995
VON APPEN Sven 1997
STARK Florian 2001
MAMMARELLA Goffredo 2001
RIGAMONTI Leonardo 2003
ILLARIUZZI Gian Maria 2002
TRANCHINA Pietro 2003
LEON Diego 1999
MOLLARD Leo 2000
STOFFEL Ralf 2002
COLLINI Filippo 2000
TOJA Nicolo 2002
JANET Gabin 2004
DALLA LIBERA Thomas 2001

11-03-2022 / Folgaria (ITA)

NAT

ITA (AC SC LECCO

SUl (SUI SUISSE

ITA (AA  ASV PRAD RAI
ITA (TN SKI TEAM FAS
ITA (AOC SANSICARIO C
ITA (AC SC BORMIO
SWE (SWE SWEZIA

ITA (AC CS MADESIMO
ITA (AC SKI RACING C
USA (USA USA

ITA (AOC MONDOLE'" SKI
ITA (VE SC DRUSCIE'
ITA (TN SPORT CAMPIG
ITA (AOC EQUIPE LIMON
ITA (AC UBI BANCA GO
ITA (VE SC CORTINA
ITA (AOC GOLDEN TEAM
ITA (FSN GS FIAMMEGIA
ITA (AA GARDENA RAIF
ARG (ARG ARGENTINA
ITA (FSN GS FIAMME OR
ITA (TN CITTA" DI RO
FRA (FRA FRANCIA

ITA (VE SC GALLIO

ITA (FVG BACHMANN SCS
AUT (AUT AUSTRIA

ITA (FSN GS FIAMME OR
ITA (VA SC AOSTA

SUl (SUI SUISSE

ITA (TN CITTA" DI RO
ITA (AA  GARDENA RAIF
ITA (FVG SK DEVIN

ITA (VE SC DRUSCIE'
ITA (AA ASV TSCHERMS
SUl (SUI' SUISSE

ITA (TN FIEMME SKI T
ITA (VA SC VAL D'AYA
ITA (VA LA THUILE-RU
NOR (NOR NORVEGIA
SUl (SUI SUISSE

ITA (VE SC DRUSCIE'
ITA (TN WONDER SKI
ITA (VE SKICOLLEGE V
NOR (NOR NORVEGIA
ITA (VE SC GALLIO

ITA (TN ALTIPIANI SK
ITA (FVG SK DEVIN

ITA (VE SC GALLIO

ITA (TN CITTA" DI RO

20

SUl (SUl
ITA (TN FIEMME SKI T
ITA (AC TECHNIC SKI
CHI (CHI CHI

AUT (AUT AUSTRIA

ITA (FSN CS CARABINIE
ITA (FNS GS FIAMMEGIA
ITA (FSN GS FIAMME OR
ITA (AOC SKI TEAM CES
CHI (CHI CHILE

FRA (FRA FRANCIA

SUI (SUI SUISSE

ITA (CAT ACADEMY SCHO
ITA (AOC SC LANCIA

SUI (SUI SUISSE

ITA (VE SC 18

SUISSE
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1stRUN
TIME

54.08
53.79
54.19
54.31
54.47
54.48
54.22
55.07
54.35
54.26
54.57
54.59
54.63
55.05
54.64
55.19
54.83
55.25
54.96
55.26
55.36
55.36
55.29
55.56
55.50
55.53
55.45
55.76
56.28
55.53
56.72
56.09
56.80
56.52
56.16
56.67
57.03
56.56
56.54
57.09
56.81
56.84
56.39
56.02
57.71
58.27
58.18
1'00.85

2ndRUN
TIME

53.70
54.09
54.06
54.47
54.68
55.19
55.47
54.63
55.38
55.50
56.32
55.47
55.70
55.38
55.90
55.43
55.81
55.47
55.86
56.57
55.49
55.53
56.16
56.16
56.26
56.32
56.42
56.22
56.72
56.60
56.63
56.63
56.50
56.79
57.87
57.38
57.15
57.77
58.15
57.82
58.16
58.13
58.88
59.57
58.85
58.84
1'02.49
1'01.46

F=1010

FINAL RACE
TIME  POINTS
1'47.78 23.49
1'47.88 24.45
1'48.25 28.00
1'48.78 33.08
1'49.15 36.63
1'49.67 41.62
1'49.69 41.81
1'49.70 41.90
1'49.73 42.19
1'49.76 42.48
1'49.89 43.73
1'50.06 45.36
1'50.33 47.94
1'50.43 48.90
1'50.54 49.96
1'50.62 50.73
1'50.64 50.92
1'50.72 51.68
1'50.82 52.64
1'50.83 52.74
1'50.85 52.93
1'50.89 53.31
1'51.45 58.68
1'51.72 61.27
1'51.76 61.66
1'51.85 62.52
1'51.87 62.71
1'51.98 63.77
1'52.00 63.96
1'52.13 65.20
1'52.35 67.31
1'52.72 70.86
1'53.30 76.42
1'53.31 76.52
1'54.03 83.42
1'54.05 83.62
1'54.18 84.86
1'54.33 86.30
1'54.69 89.75
1'54.91 91.86
1'54.97 92.44
1'54.97 92.44
1'55.27 95.31
1'55.59 98.38
1'56.56  107.68
1'57.11  112.96
2'00.67  147.09
2'02.31  162.82
ITA1522.107

TAB
POINTS

GM8/2
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PL CODE
NUM NUMBER

79 6293798
80 6294598
82 6294640
90 410451

13 40621
92 6294641

9 6191194
17 6293909
19 512418
23 512532
37 6293419
54 54664
67 6294589
71 6293948
83 6294186
87 6293793
95 6191013
97 6294165

103 10000508
105 6294347

55 6293753

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

IORI Lorenzo
PIXNER Daniel
LETTIG Filippo
ROBERTS Keir

DISQUALIFIED 1st

2001
2003
2003
2002

RUN

DID NOT START 2nd RUN

MUHLEN-SCHULTE Louis
VIGNOLA Matteo

1998
2003

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN

BESSIERE Victor
BATTISTI Alberto
MONNIER Leo

EBERLE Cyril
CASAGRANDE Tommaso
PROFANTER Santino
CLAUDANI Alberto
BERNARDOTTI Giacomo
MEGGIOLARO Pietro
GOTTARDI Alessio
LEVECQ Nathan

2002
2001
2000
2002
2000
2001
2003
2001
2002
2001
2001

LAMI Alessandro 2002
CELLA Federico 2005
ROSSI Filippo 2002
DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN
SCUSSEL Federico 2001

11-03-2022 / Folgaria (ITA)

NAT

ITA (CAE CERRETO LAGO
ITA (AA RG WIPPTAL

14

ITA (AA  GARDENA RAIF
NZL (NZL NEW ZELAND
0

2

AUS (AUS Australia

ITA (TN CITTA" DI RO
FRA (FRA FRANCIA

ITA (FSN CS ESERCITO
SUl (SUI SUISSE

SUl (SUI SUISSE

ITA (VE SC DRUSCIE'
AUT (AUT AUSTRIA

ITA (AC VAL PALOT

ITA (LI SPORTINGMOND
ITA (TN FALCONERI SK
ITA (TN SKI TEAM FAS
FRA (FRA FRANCIA

ITA (VA ASD. CLUB
ITA (CAE CERRETO LAGO
ITA (TN ALTIPIANI SK

1

ITA (FSN FIAMME AZZUR
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— e e

F=1010

1StRUN 2ndRUN FINAL RACE
TIME TIME TIME  POINTS
GATE N. 30
The Technical Delegate
SCHNEIDER Hans (AUT) #107
ITA1522.107

TAB
POINTS

GM8/3
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